DINING AND LODGING GUIDE

FOR PATIENT FAMILIES AT CHILDREN’S MINNEAPOLIS CAMPUS

FOOD

There are restaurant and food options at Children’s and in the area. Please call or visit The Great
Clips Family Resource Center or the Welcome Center for more information or questions about
shopping, bus lines, and other services.

Dining on campus — Minneapolis

Starz Café  612-813-6213
Deli, salad bar, hot entrees, dine-in or take-out 6:30 a.m. - 7 p.m., Daily
Gift cards may be purchased from the cashier.

Room service ¢ 4-3663 (4-FOOD)
A menu is available at the nursing stations. Visa, MasterCard, and social service/breastfeeding vouchers will be accepted
for payment.

Jazzman’s Café « 612-813-7416

Specialty coffee, tea, smoothies, pastries, soup, salad, and sandwiches.
6:30 a.m. - 5 p.m., Monday — Friday

Gift cards may be purchased at Jazzman’s Café or from the cashier.

Great Clips Family Resource Center

Complimentary breakfast snacks are available for patient families,

7 a.m. — 11 a.m. Monday-Friday. On weekends, they are available upon request from the 2m Floor Welcome Center

8 a.m. — 11 a.m. Complimentary coffee and other beverages are available throughout the day in the family resource center.

Abbott Northwestern Hospital Cafeteria « 612-863-4895
Connected to Children’s by tunnel. Deli, salad bar, hot entrees, dine-in or take-out.

Lounges
Alounge is located on each unit, where families are welcome to coffee and tea. Families also may use the refrigerator and
microwave in the lounge.

Vending machines
1st floor, in the hall between the chapel and emergency department
Lower level, near hospital elevators

Childrens.

MINNESOTA



Note: The listings in this guide are provided for patient, family and visitor reference only. They are not Children’s recommendations.

Dining off campus — Minneapolis

Midtown Global Market « 612-872-4041

Connected to Children’s via tunnel/ skyway through Abbott Northwestern Hospital. Internationally-themed public
market, shops, fresh produce, specialty groceries, coffee, bread, baked goods and several ethnic restaurants.

Other off campus dining options
Chipotle Burritos & Tacos

Curran’s Family Restaurant

D’Amico & Sons (casual Italian)

French Meadow Bakery & Café

(gluten-free, vegan, vegetarian menu options)
Maria’s Café (North & South American menu)
Mercado Central

Pepitos Tex-Mex

Quang Viatnamese Restaurant

Rainbow Chinese Restaurant

Subway

Taco Bell

Uptown Diner

Wendy’s

World Street Kitchen

Meal Delivery — Minneapolis

When ordering, please give the restaurant your name and phone number, so you can quickly be contacted to pick up the

food at the Welcome Center when it arrives.

Bite Squad Restaurant Delivery Service
Domino’s Pizza

Green Mill

Pizza Hut

Pizza Lucé

Jakeeno’s Pizza & Pasta

Jimmy John’s

Hop Wong Chinese Food

Galactic Pizza

2600 Hennepin Ave.
4201 Nicollet Ave. S.
2210 Hennepin Ave. S.
2610 Lyndale Ave. S.

1113 East Franklin Ave. S.

1515 East Lake St.
4820 Chicago Ave. S.
2719 Nicollet Ave. S.
2739 Nicollet Ave. S.
1924 Chicago Ave. S.
1931 Minnehaha

2548 Hennepin Ave. S.
325 Franklin Ave. E.
2743 Lyndale Ave S. #5

bitesquad.com
612-722-8200
612-374-2131
612-374-4000
612-332-2535
612-825-6827
612-767-3333
612-721-9951
651-824-9100

612-377-6035
612-822-5327
612-374-1858
612-870-7855

612-870-9842
612-728-5401
612-822-2104
612-870-4739
612-870-7084
612-874-1562
612-370-0024
612-874-0481
612-871-8485
612-424-8855

Childrens.

MINNESOTA



LODGING

Families may choose to stay overnight in the patient room or select from any of the nearby hotels
listed below, many of which also provide shuttle service to and from the hospital. The Ronald
McDonald House may be an option for some families.

Ronald McDonald House

All families of patients in the CVCC, ICC, NICU and PICU are automatically granted access to the House for day use.

Family members should stop by RMH to complete a short registration form.

e Overnight sleeping rooms are requested by families and are coordinated through Social Work.

o For additional questions about access and use, please take with the unit based Social Worker or call the Social Work
department at 612-813-6138.

Hotels
Note: The hotels listed here offer special medical rates for patient families and their visitors. To receive a discounted rate, ask for the

Children’s Hospitals and Clinics of Minnesota rate when making reservations.

Days Inn University 2407 University Ave. S.E., Minneapolis 612-623-3999
Hilton Garden Inn 1101 4th Ave S., Minneapolis 612-339-6633
Holiday Inn Express 225 11th St. S., Minneapolis 612-341-3300
Holiday Inn Express & Suites 6020 Wayzata Blvd., Golden Valley 763-545-8300
Sheraton Minneapolis Midtown 2901 Chicago Ave., Minneapolis 612-821-7600

Childrens.

MINNESOTA



