DINING AND LODGING GUIDE FOR PATIENT FAMILIES AT CHILDREN'S MINNEAPOLIS CAMPUS

FOOD

There are restaurant and food options at Children's and in the area. Please call or visit The Great Clips Family Resource Center or the Welcome Center for more information or questions about shopping, bus lines, and other services.

Dining on campus – Minneapolis

Starz Café • 612-813-6213

Deli, salad bar, hot entrees, dine-in or take-out 6:30 a.m. - 7 p.m., Daily Gift cards may be purchased from the cashier.

Room service • 4-3663 (4-FOOD)

A menu is available at the nursing stations. Visa, MasterCard, and social service/breastfeeding vouchers will be accepted for payment.

Jazzman's Café • 612-813-7416

Specialty coffee, tea, smoothies, pastries, soup, salad, and sandwiches. 6:30 a.m. - 5 p.m., Monday – Friday Gift cards may be purchased at Jazzman's Café or from the cashier.

Great Clips Family Resource Center

Complimentary breakfast snacks are available for patient families, 7 a.m. – 11 a.m. Monday-Friday. On weekends, they are available upon request from the 2nd Floor Welcome Center 8 a.m. – 11 a.m. Complimentary coffee and other beverages are available throughout the day in the family resource center.

Abbott Northwestern Hospital Cafeteria • 612-863-4895

Connected to Children's by tunnel. Deli, salad bar, hot entrees, dine-in or take-out.

Lounges

A lounge is located on each unit, where families are welcome to coffee and tea. Families also may use the refrigerator and microwave in the lounge.

Vending machines

1st floor, in the hall between the chapel and emergency department Lower level, near hospital elevators



Note: The listings in this guide are provided for patient, family and visitor reference only. They are not Children's recommendations.

Dining off campus – Minneapolis

Midtown Global Market • 612-872-4041

Connected to Children's via tunnel/ skyway through Abbott Northwestern Hospital. Internationally-themed public market, shops, fresh produce, specialty groceries, coffee, bread, baked goods and several ethnic restaurants.

Other off campus dining options

Chipotle Burritos & Tacos	2600 Hennepin Ave.	612-377-6035
Curran's Family Restaurant	4201 Nicollet Ave. S.	612-822-5327
D'Amico & Sons (casual Italian)	2210 Hennepin Ave. S.	612-374-1858
French Meadow Bakery & Café	2610 Lyndale Ave. S.	612-870-7855
(gluten-free, vegan, vegetarian menu options)		
Maria's Café (North & South American menu)	1113 East Franklin Ave. S.	612-870-9842
Mercado Central	1515 East Lake St.	612-728-5401
Pepitos Tex-Mex	4820 Chicago Ave. S.	612-822-2104
Quang Viatnamese Restaurant	2719 Nicollet Ave. S.	612-870-4739
Rainbow Chinese Restaurant	2739 Nicollet Ave. S.	612-870-7084
Subway	1924 Chicago Ave. S.	612-874-1562
Taco Bell	1931 Minnehaha	612-370-0024
Uptown Diner	2548 Hennepin Ave. S.	612-874-0481
Wendy's	325 Franklin Ave. E.	612-871-8485
World Street Kitchen	2743 Lyndale Ave S. #5	612-424-8855

Meal Delivery – Minneapolis

When ordering, please give the restaurant your name and phone number, so you can quickly be contacted to pick up the food at the Welcome Center when it arrives.

Bite Squad Restaurant Delivery Service	bitesquad.com
Domino's Pizza	612-722-8200
Green Mill	612-374-2131
Pizza Hut	612-374-4000
Pizza Lucé	612-332-2535
Jakeeno's Pizza & Pasta	612-825-6827
Jimmy John's	612-767-3333
Hop Wong Chinese Food	612-721-9951
Galactic Pizza	651-824-9100



LODGING

Families may choose to stay overnight in the patient room or select from any of the nearby hotels listed below, many of which also provide shuttle service to and from the hospital. The Ronald McDonald House may be an option for some families.

Ronald McDonald House

All families of patients in the CVCC, ICC, NICU and PICU are automatically granted access to the House for day use. Family members should stop by RMH to complete a short registration form.

- Overnight sleeping rooms are requested by families and are coordinated through Social Work.
- For additional questions about access and use, please take with the unit based Social Worker or call the Social Work department at 612-813-6138.

Hotels

Note: The hotels listed here offer special medical rates for patient families and their visitors. To receive a discounted rate, ask for the Children's Hospitals and Clinics of Minnesota rate when making reservations.

Days Inn University	2407 University Ave. S.E., Minneapolis	612-623-3999
Hilton Garden Inn	1101 4th Ave S., Minneapolis	612-339-6633
Holiday Inn Express	225 11th St. S., Minneapolis	612-341-3300
Holiday Inn Express & Suites	6020 Wayzata Blvd., Golden Valley	763-545-8300
Sheraton Minneapolis Midtown	2901 Chicago Ave., Minneapolis	612-821-7600

